10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Housing Programs Manager
Planner lI

Planner Il

Housing Rehabilitation Programs
Supervisor

Accountant Il

Administrative Coordinator
Fiscal Support Specialist
Accountant |

Housing Rehabilitation Technician
Senior Office Services Specialist

Fair Housing Coordinator

Senior Office Services Specialist

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Community and Economic
Development

Total Wages

$86,587

$83,887

$67,393

$65,942

$58,638

$53,822

$51,429

$50,786

$47,516

$41,881

$40,534

$7,385



