	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housing Programs Manager		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$86,587
2.	Planner III		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$83,887
3.	Planner III		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$67,393
4.	Housing Rehabilitation Programs Supervisor		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$65,942
5.	Accountant III		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$58,638
6.	Administrative Coordinator		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$53,822
7.	Fiscal Support Specialist		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$51,429
8.	Accountant I		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$50,786
9.	Housing Rehabilitation Technician		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$47,516
10.	Senior Office Services Specialist		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$41,881
11.	Fair Housing Coordinator		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$40,534
12.	Senior Office Services Specialist		Kern County	Community and Economic Development	\$7,385